
Wednesday, April 13lV,
AUCKLAND
760 ke 395 m.

8.30 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Devotions
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: A ParentLooks at the P.T.A.-the final talk inthe series by Eleanor Bolster; HomeScience-The Good Cook’s Store cup-board; Life in a New Town-Kawerau

(NZBS)
11.30 Morning Concert (for details see
2YA)
2. Op.m. Music for Voices
2.30 German ComposersOverture: Peter Schmoll Weber
Liebeslieder Waltzes, Op. 52 BrahmsViolin Sonata in E Flat, "F 18. Strauss3.30 Continental Artists

3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Reginald Foort (organ)4.30 Melachrino Orchestra
4.45 For the Old Folks
5.15 Children’s session: Poetry with
Douglas
5.45 Benlamino Gigli (tenor)6. 0 Stock Exchange Report6.10 Talk in Maori
7.15 Under the N.Z, Red Ensign: TheNelson Ferry, a talk by Jim Henderson

)7.30 Song and Story of the Maori
NZB )

7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)
8. 0 Sports oe cise: McCarthyNZBS)
8.18 George Campbell’s Cubanairs

(NZBS)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)
8.30 Richard Crean’s Orchestra
8.45 From the Golden Age of Opera10.15 Reginald Kell (clarinet) andCamarata’s Orchestra
10.30 Melody Mixture11.20 Close down

1Y¢ 880AUCKLAND m.
6. Op.m. Dinner Music7.0 The London Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No. 3 in F, Op. 90 Brahms

7.30 BBC orld Theatre: Richard of
Bordeaux, adapted by John Richmondfrom Gordon Daviot’s play about youngRichard Il
9. 0 Vitya Vronsky and Victor Babin
(pianos)
Suite No. 2 for Two Pianos, Op. 17
How Fair This Spot, Op. 21. No. 7Floods of Spring, Op. 14, No. 4

Rachmaninoff
8.30 Prepare to Beach, a talk by Ed-ward Hitchcock, late head of the Christ-church Municipal Electricity Department
9.46 Giacinto Prandelli (tenor)Arias from Opera40.6 The National Theatre Orchestra,
Paris

‘

P gaged
Music: Giselle Adam41.0 Close down

YD as UCKLAND, |
5. Op.m, Overture: Andre Kostelanetz
6.15 Band Wagon
5.30 Hit Memories
6. 0 Star Time: Eddie Fisher
6.15 Scottish Country Dances
6.30 Request Session
8. 0 Request Hit Parade
8.30 Request Session10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN ,,.VHANGAREL|
. Oam. Breakfast Session

BS ie
sua Forecast and Northland

i
8. Junior Request Session
9. 0 Women’s News from Town (Pamela
Kemp)
9.30 Melody Lane
10. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Famous Letters
, 10.30 House of Conflict
10.45 Kawakawa Calling
11. 0 Close down
6. O p.m. Ray Martin Melodies6.15 . Pee Wee King and his Golden WestCowboys
6.30 These Words Changed My Life
6.45 Melodies of the Moment
7. 0 The Four Aces
7.15 Tudor Queen
7.30 Russ Morgan and his Orchestra
7.45 Songs by Leo Fuld8.0 #£=Farming for Profit

8.15 Melody for Two: Rae Bissett (so-
prano), Seylla Calkin (piano)

(Studio)
8.30 The Scarlet Pimpernel
9. 4 The Kentucky Minstrels
9.15 Organ Music: York Minster, organ-
ist F. Jackson (BBC)
9.30 Wednesday Night Playhouse: Let-ter from Korea. by Conrad Voss-Bark

(BBC)
10.30 Close down

IXH ided MILTON, m.7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Shirley Mad-dock)
9.30 Organ Medley
9.45 Cyril Stapleton and his Orchestra10. O Philip Marlowe
10.15 .Out of the Shadows10.30 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
10.45 Notorious
11. 0 Down Melody Lane
11.45 American Vocalists
12. 0 Musical Mailbox: Te Awamutu
12.33 p.m. Report from Ruakura, byJohn Gerring4.0 Office Wife
1.15 From the Films
1.30 Waltzing with Waldteufel
(1.45 Chorus Time2.0 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Dinner

_
at Antoine’s; Film and Theatre

.
News; Talk, Not in the Guidebook3.0 Favourites of Yesterday3.30 The Country Doctor3.45 Songs of the Countrvside4.0 Overture: Russian Easter Festival,
Op. 36 Rimsky-Korsakov

4.45 These Are New5. 0 Rod Craig
5.15 Cabaret Artists
6.45 Alias Jane Morgan6.0 Modern Mixture6.30 Turntable Rhythm
6.45 Stanley Black and Jan Mazurus
SS Scoop the Pool7.30 Musical Parade8. 0 Hungarian Dances Brahms
8.15 Hamilton Harmonic Society con-ducted by Errol SmithSix Choral Songs from the BavarianHighlands:
The Dance
False Love
Lullaby

:
Aspiration

|

On the Alm
The Marksmen Elgar(Studio)

8.45 The Cream of the Jest: A study ofsome reactions to Graham Greene’s novelThe Heart of the Matter (BBC)9.4
~~ Actor’s Chcice

9.30 Edmundo Ros (RBC)10. O Secrets of Scotland Yard10.30 Close down

lYZ 800 ROTORUA, , m.9.30a.m. The Burtons of Bannér Street10. O Songs of the Open Road10.15 Devotional Service10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 For Women at Home: Life in aNew Town, Kawerau
11.30 Music by Spanish Composers2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Stepmother
3.15 Classical Music: Russian Composers:Overture: Russlan and Ludmilla

GlinkaViolin Concerto in A Minor
Jota Aragonesa GlinkaBerceuse Liadov
0 Lauritz Melchior (tenor)
.30 Commonwealth Artists on Record5 For Our Younger Listeners (JanetPerry): Studio Quiz; Robin Hoodee Dinner Music

Z

6.45 From the Pen of Tchaikovski
7. 0 World Famous Baritones7.30 ‘The Story of Dr. Kildare
8. 0 Sports Digest (Winston McCarthy)

Y

)

8.18 Short /Story: The Truth About
Ghosts, by’ Arnold Wall (NZBS) =
8.30 Radio Roadhouse (NZBS)9.16 Talk in Maori
9.30 Glenda
10. ¥ Rhythm on Record Digest (Turn-table)
10.30 Close down

)
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WELLINGTON
$70 ke. $26 tm.

5. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City andHutt Valley, and Marlborough Weather
Forecast
9.30 Morning Star: Tito Gobi
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 DPevotional Service
10.30 The Beeton Story
41. 0 Women’s Session: Life in a New
Town, Kawerau
11.30 Morning ConcertDavid Lloyd (tenor), Margaret Willauer
(soprano)
Folk Songs of the British Isles

arr, Britten.
The Roval Opera House Orchestra, Cov-
ent Garden
Soirees Musicales Rossini-Britten
While Parliament is being
broadcast, the programmes
from 2.0 until 5.45 will be
transferred to 2YC.

2. 0 p.m. Berlioz and BizetOverture: Benvenuto Cellini |Summer Lights Berlioz
Suite: The Maid of Arles Bizet
Always This Yesterday
The N.Z. Hit Parade (a repetition |Thursday’s broadcast from 2YA)
London Story
Rhythm in the Sun
Solo Spotlight |

Children’s Session: Nature Question
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Popular Parade
The Ilford Girls’ Choir
Stock Exchange Report
Autumn Foliage and Flowering
rubs and Trees, by W. G. Stephen
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While Parliament is being
broadcast, the programmes
from 7.30 to 10.30 will be
transferred to 2YC.

7.30 Journey Into Melody, with the
Don

|
Richardson Orchestra (NZBS

. 0 Sports. Digest Pic oder MeCarthy)ZBUS)
/--8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)9.15 Rawiez and Landauer (duo-piano)
9.30 The Gathering of the Clans: Music
and story for our Scottish listeners
10. 0 Jim Goldina and his Band
(From the Majestic Cabaret)10.30 Bill Clifton (piano)

10.45 Your Dancing Party: Alan Holmes’s
Orchestra (VOA)
11.20 Close down

DY(,. WELLINGTON.60 ke.
5. Op.m. Early Evening Concert
. 0 Dinner Music7.5 THERLE OSWIN (piano)
French Suite in G Bach

(Studio)
Gerald Christeller (baritone), with Owen
Jensen (piano), Ritchie Hanna and Robin
Speod (violins) and Russell Bond(cello)

(J
George Cubanairs

(

0 God, My Heart is Ready Schutz
Make 4 Joyful Sound Unto God

Weiland
(NZBS)

While Parliament is being
broadeast, the programmes
from 7.30 to 10.30 will be
transferred to 2YX, operating
on a frequency of 1400 kilo-

eyeles.

7.30 The Lamoureux Concerts ChamberOrchestra
Concerto Grosso in D, Op. 3, No, 10

Barsanti
7.44 The Prevention of Cruelty. toWords: Nails Have Heads, by Joan
Stevens (NZBS)
8.0 The Pascal Quartet: Jacques Du-
mont and Maurice Crut (violins), Leon
Pascal (viola) and Robert Salles (’‘cello)
Quartet No, 2 Honegger-- No. .10 in E Flat; Op. 425,Sohubert1

the Coneert Chamber )
9.10 The Phitharmonic SymphonyOrchestra of New York
Symphony No. 3 (The Rhenish)

» . Schumann
9.45 The World of the Greeks: The
ba of the oe by Professor E.. Blaiklock | (NZBSS)

10. 7 Kurt Redel (flute) with the Lyre
Bird Orchestral Ensemble
Concerto in D Stamitz

10.23 Pamela Woolmore (soprano) withthe Alex Lindsay String QuartetThe Blessed Virgin’s Expostulation
PurcellTwo Early Italian Songs

(NZBS)
10.38 Flute Concerto in G Stamitz11. 0 Close down

21DEEEINGTON,
7. Op.m. Accent on Rhythm
7.30 From Screen to Radio
8. 0 Premiere
8,30 Jimmy Durante
8.45 Accordion Time9.0 A Young Man with a Swing Band
9.30 Voices in Chorus
9.45 Supper Dance
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

OXG o.0GISBORNE,
7. Oam. Breakfast Session *

7.30 District Weather Forecast9.0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)
9.30 The Amazing Duchess
9.45 Office Wife10. 0 Never Let Me Love You
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Music While You Work
411. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Teatable Tunes
6.30 The Four Aces6.45 The Black Arrow
7. 0 Your Home, and Mine
7.45 Manbunt
The Golden Fool

7.45 Selections from our World Proegramme Library
e

3.2 News, Views and Interviews
8.15 Dad and Dave
8.30 Come into the Parlour (BBC)
9. 3 Stringtime
9.15 Magic and Moonlight
9.30 Play: Those in Favour, by Chrige
topher Mayhew (BBC)
10.30 Close down

21. 860 uc, NAPIER 3
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice10. O \Devotional Service
10.18 The World Concert Orchestra
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session
41.30 Master Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30. The Webb Tilton Programme
2.45 Light Orchestral Music
3.45 Symphony in D Cherubini4.0 Country Doctor.
4.30 Music from the Movies5
5

49 m,

0 Oscar Natzka
15 Children’s Session: Alice in Won-
deland; Dan Dare
5.45 Dinner Musieeee) After Dinner Musie :

7.15 Hawke’s Bay-Poverty Bay Livestock
SMarket Report
7.30 The London Philharmonic OrchestraSuite: Peer Gynt, No, 14 GriegJoan Taylor (soprano)Waltz Song (Romeo and Juliet)

Gounod
The Minneapolis Symphony OrchestraTraumerei Sohumann
Wilbelm Backhaus (piano)
Waltzes, Op. 39 Brahms
The National Symphony Orchestra of
England
Norwegian Rustic March (Lyric Suite)

Grieg

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m., 12.30,
6.25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. Oa.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
7. 0,8.0 London News. Breakfast Session
9. 4 Correspondence School Session
12. 0 Lunch Programme
1.25 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
6.30 London News
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
11. 0 London News (YAs and 4YZ)


